2010 - HC Semi 1 - TC Kvart B
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Poing

3,36
1,81
1,77
1,57
1,23

0,95
0,74
0,72
0,69
0,55

0,47
-0,16
-0,35
-0,44
-0,47

-0,50
-0,68
-0,74
-0,92
-1,09

-1,23
-1,81
-2,09
-3,36

Filbyter Bridge

Namn

Magnus Berg - Carl Ragnarsson
Olof Bergstrom - Mats Sjoberg
Lars Lovgren - Viveca Rappe
Jan Sperlin - Lars Nilsson
Thomas Barrling - Goran Eklund

Hans Velin - Christer Tillberg

Hakan Strdif - Jan-Erik Thomasson
Catharina Kindstrand - Ove Kindstrand
Hans Bjidlemark - Goran Forss

Gun Karlsson - Gina Flink

Petter Fryklund - Lars-Erik Johansson
Klaus Claassen - Gunilla Hennings
Jonatan Westerberg - Marie Binglov
Bertil Andersson - Lennart Palm

Erik Fryklund - Johnny Karlsson

Tom Axelsson - Jorgen Fransson
Lars Kvissberg - Marianne Kvissberg
Harriet Philipson - Mikael Blomqvist
Ingemar Schiitz - Tomas Arvidsson
Monica Nordén - Nils Nordén

Margareta Resjo - Nils Sorensson
Maria Klingspor - Mikael Nannskog
Per Kindgren - Bo Ekelund

Mikael Hermansson - Lars Johansson

Lag

San Sac
Team Zang
Mixarna
Peking
Frissan

Gustafson
Team Zang
Gustafson
Peking
Frissan

Lirarna
Vintage
Mixarna
ErUsS
San Sac

Schackspelarna
Passare

OS.se
Schackspelarna
Passare

ErUsS
OS.se
Vintage
Lirarna
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IMP-over-filtet

1:1 1:2

3,29
2,30
2,52 1,02
-0,51 3,64
1,50 0,95

3,42
1,32

-0,05 1,95
2,55 -1,08
0,51 0,94
0,55 0,83
1,23 -0,14

-1,24 2,18
0,51 -0,83
-0,01 -0,69
0,05 -0,94
1,24 -2,18

0,01 -1,02
-1,50 0,14
-2,55 1,08
-2,52 0,69
-1,23 -0,95

-0,51 -1,95
-2,30 -1,32
-0,55 -3,64
-3,29 -3,42



